Dunmovin Shooling Show February 24, 2024

Judge: Cara Klothe (L-PA)

Dunmovin High Score - Will receive a gift Card in the mail

Jr/YR

Alicia Jonsdottir Cullinaghmor Pepper 72.647%
Adult Amateur

Shannon Dalton Fhinland 70.250%
Master

Jane McBride Bentley 66.250%
Open

Darcy Miller Marquis 67.931%

DVCTA HIGH SCORE
Awards can be picked up at the show grounds

Adult Amatuer

Shannon Dalton Fhinland 70.250%
Jr/YR
n/a
Masters
Barbara Bird Caia Z 59.815%
Open
EMILY DONALDSON Fox Ridge Zeva 66.000%
Musical Freestyle
n/a
SHOW RESULTS
Introductory Test A
Ellen Dougherty Heza Pretty Zippo Adult Amateur 69.688%
Victoria Tecce Sonny Boy Adult Amateur 69.063%
Ellen Dougherty Heza Pretty Zippo Adult Amateur 68.750%
Victoria Tecce Sonny Boy Adult Amateur 68.750%
Meredith Clark Mint Julep Adult Amateur 62.813%



Introductory Test B

Verne Sullivan
Elisabeth Davis

Shannon Dalton

Meredith Clark

Introductory Test C
Shannon Dalton

Verne Sullivan
Jane McBride
Elisabeth Davis

Training Level Test 1
Sabrina Watson

Hillary Moses

Sabrina Watson

Hillary Moses

Claudia Schultze

Training Level Test 2

Darcy Miller
Lisa Flynn
Lisa Flynn
Carolyn Iig
Carolyn Iig
Sherry French
Jane McBride

Claudia Schultze

Training Level Test 3

Emily Barrett
Micaela Forsyth
Darcy Miller
Sherry French

Patty Fagan
Saratoga Dream
Fhinland

Mint Julep

Fhinland

Patty Fagan
Bentley
Saratoga Dream

Woodstock Wallaby
Tekila

Woodstock Wallaby
Tekila

Excel Star Grayson

Marquis

Giovanni

Giovanni

Classy Lady
Classy Lady

Splish Splash
Bentley

Excel Star Grayson

Excell Star Diplomat
Southern Comfort
Marquis

Splish Splash

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Vintage

JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

JR/YR

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Vintage
Vintage

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Vintage

69.063%
66.875%
66.563%
61.250%

70.250%
68.250%
66.250%
64.000%

65.192%
65.000%
63.846%
60.769%
60.385%

67.931%
67.931%
67.586%
65.172%
64.655%HC
63.966%
63.966%
62.586%

65.400%
64.600%
64.600%
62.400%



First Level Test 1
Emily Barrett

Paige Wilder
Micaela Forsyth
Barbara Bird
Barbara Bird

First Level Test 2
Liz Harrison
Layla Frantz
Layla Frantz

Second Level Test 1
EMILY DONALDSON
KAREN DLAURO

Second Level Test 2
Emma Chin

Second Level Test 3
Emma Chin

Third Level Test 1
KAREN MONKS-REILLY
KAREN MONKS-REILLY
Jeana Hollands

Third Level Test 2
Rob Robillard
Rob Robillard

Fourth Level Test 3
Donna Hollinshead
Donna Hollinshead

Excell Star Diplomat

Fergus Himself
Southern Comfort
Caia Z

Caia Z

Bombero
Swans Rosalind
Swans Rosalind

Fox Ridge Zeva
Diamond Striker

Malibu Gold

Malibu Gold

wellington
wellington
Archie

Mamet SSF
Mamet SSF

SILVERSTEIN CR
SILVERSTEIN CR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Vintage
Vintage

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

Open
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

68.333%
65.926%
65.370%
59.815%
58.148%HC

65.758%
62.273%HC
61.667%

66.000%
59.286%

60.769%

60.952%

66.622%
66.486%HC
65.676%

64.737%
64.079%HC

62.500%
60.417%HC



FEI TOC
Silva Martin
Pam Murphy
Darcy Miller
Darcy Miller

USEA Eventing TOC
Alicia Jonsdottir

Alicia Jonsdottir

Jason Racey

Alicia Jonsdottir

Jason Racey

Alicia Jonsdottir

Julia Griffin

Julia Griffin

Western TOC
Nancy Ryder

Selassie
Rosa Cha W
Robotic
Robotic

Cullinaghmor Pepper
Cullinaghmor Pepper
Karma's the Best
Papa Pablo

Karma's the Best
Papa Pablo
Bouncing Belle
Bouncing Belle

Skye

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Vintage

66.739%
61.176%
60.147% HC
58.971%

72.647%
71.111%
68.056%
67.222%
66.128%
66.111%
64.706%
64.375%

62.000%



	RESULTS

